YOUTH FRONTIERS' ANNUAL EVENT



Event Details

Date: Thursday, April 30, 2020 Time: 6 - 8:30 p.m. Location: Metropolitan Ballroom & Clubroom 5418 Wayzata Blvd, Golden Valley, MN 55416

The individuals, families and businesses that support Youth Frontiers understand that today's students will be tomorrow's leaders. They invest in our mission because **there is no more powerful change agent in making our world a kinder, more civil and respectful place to live than the character of our youth**.

This school year, Youth Frontiers will deliver character and leadership development programs for an estimated 130,000 elementary, middle and high school students, educators, parents and community members — **all for the sake of our youth**.

On our **student** retreats, we help teach young people to interact with others respectfully and responsibly and find the courage to stand up for what is right. Through our **educator** programs and our **community** experiences, we support the adults who are fostering the character development of our next generation of leaders every day. With the partnership of these education, business and civic leaders, we inspire kids to live with character and to build a better world.

On Thursday, April 30, Youth Frontiers will host an estimated 300 parents, grandparents and community members at our Annual Event, a dynamic experience filled with live music, intentional connection time and moving stories that showcase our mission. Proceeds from the event will support our work to inspire character, civility and community.

Please contact Christy Lund at **clund@youthfrontiers.org** or **952.697.1892** to secure your sponsorship. Learn more at youthfrontiers.org.

2020 ANNUAL EVENT

Sponsorship Levels

PURPOSE Sponsor \$7,500	 Full-page ad and logo in event program Recognition on large screens at the event Recognition on event email promotions and Youth Frontiers' website Reserved table for 10 guests
LEADERSHIP Sponsor \$5,000	 Half-page ad and logo in event program Recognition on large screens at the event Recognition on Youth Frontiers' website Reserved table for 10 guests
RESPECT Sponsor \$2,500	 Quarter-page ad and logo in event program Recognition on large screens at the event Recognition on Youth Frontiers' website Reserved half-table for five guests
COURAGE Sponsor \$1.500	 Logo in event program Recognition on large screens at the event Recognition on Youth Frontiers' website Reserved half-table for five guests

2020 ANNUAL EVENT

Sponsorship Commitment

Sponsor Name:		
Main Contact Name:	Email:	
Logistics Contact Name:	Email:	
Address:		
City:	State: Zip:	
Phone:	Fax:	
Use our logo to recognize our sponsorship.	Contact for logo:	
We will support Youth Frontiers' work at the following level:		
Purpose Sponsor — \$7,500	Leadership Sponsor – \$5,000	
Respect Sponsor — \$2,500	Courage Sponsor — \$1,500	
Payment Options:		

Check enclosed and made payable to Youth Frontiers

Visa

MasterCard

Amex

Discover

CC#:

Exp Date:

Date:

Please mail/email an invoice to:

Thank you for your support of the Youth Frontiers Annual Event! Please send payment to Youth Frontiers, 5215 Edina Industrial Blvd, Suite 400, Minneapolis, MN 55439. Youth Frontiers is a nonprofit organization and our federal tax ID# is 41-1598977. All donations made to our organization are tax-deductible, after the deduction of the value of goods and services for each event guest.